Leinster Novice & Master Road Race Championship
Gowran 1st May 2017

Novice Ladies

Pl. |Name Club BIB Result
1 Helen BROUDER Sportsworld A.C. 5133 10:42
2 Sharon CLEERE Gowran A.C. 5142 10:55
3 Sinead TANGNEY Sportsworld A.C. 5132 10:56
4 Lisa MURPHY SWEENEY St. Michael's AC 5157 10:59
5 Emma FUREY St. L. O Toole A.C. 5128 11:06
6 Bronwen MCDONALD St. L. O Toole A.C. 5131 11:12
7 Orla MCPHILLIPS Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. 5144 11:14
8 Catherine O'CONNOR Sli Cualann 5164 11:23
9 Hannah LINNEY Newbridge A.C. 5136 11:25
10 |[Sinead KELLY St. Abban's A.C. 5152 11:34
1" Maria GRIFFIN St. L. O Toole A.C. 5127 11:40
12 |Sheila O'BYRNE Sli Cualann 5160 11:42
13  |Annemarie KENNY Sli Cualann 5165 11:44
14 |Teresa MEANEY Gowran A.C. 5145 11:53
15 |Maria JONES Sportsworld A.C. 5135 11:58
16  |Catriona CORCORAN St. L. O Toole A.C. 5126 12:10
17  |Ruth KAVANAGH St. L. O Toole A.C. 5129 12:10
18 |[Siobhan O'DWYER Gowran A.C. 5147 12:12
19 |Sadie WHEATLEY Newbridge A.C. 5139 12:15
20 |Maryellen DOYLE St. Abban's A.C. 5153 12:17
21 Michelle RYAN Gowran A.C. 5150 12:19
22 |Patricia FITZMORRIS Sportsworld A.C. 5009 12:27
23  |Emily MAHER Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. 5143 12:27
24 |Annmarie O'GRADY Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. 5148 12:28
25 |Lauren O'BYRNE Sli Cualann 5161 12:33
26 |Kate MILLEA Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. 5146 12:35
27 Louise MCEVOY St. Michael's AC 5158 12:37
28 |Olivia ARCHBOLD Newbridge A.C. 5137 12:39
29 |Sarah MCGUIGAN Newbridge A.C. 5140 12:40
30 |Rachel O'HARA Gowran A.C. 5149 12:47
31 Sharon BUGGY St. Abban's A.C. 5154 13:17
32 |Claire BRADY Newbridge A.C. 5138 13:25
33 |Kate BERMINGHAM St. Abban's A.C. 5156 13:42
34 |Paula O'BYRNE Sli Cualann 5159 13:47
35 |Carmel HUGHES St. Abban's A.C. 5155 17:45
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Leinster Novice & Master Road Race Championship

Club Results
Place
1
Runner Name

Emma FUREY
Bronwen MCDONALD
Maria GRIFFIN
Catriona CORCORAN

2
Runner Name
Helen BROUDER
Sinead TANGNEY
Maria JONES
Patricia FITZMORRIS

3
Runner Name
Sharon CLEERE
Teresa MEANEY
Siobhan O'DWYER
Michelle RYAN

4
Runner Name
Catherine O'CONNOR
Sheila O'BYRNE
Annemarie KENNY
Lauren O'BYRNE

5
Runner Name
Orla MCPHILLIPS
Emily MAHER
Annmarie O'GRADY
Kate MILLEA

6
Runner Name
Hannah LINNEY
Sadie WHEATLEY
Olivia ARCHBOLD
Sarah MCGUIGAN

7
Runner Name
Sinead KELLY
Maryellen DOYLE
Sharon BUGGY
Kate BERMINGHAM

Gowran 1st May 2017

Club
St. L. O Toole A.C.
Gross Time
00:11:05
00:11:11
00:11:39
00:12:09

Sportsworld A.C.

Gross Time
00:10:42
00:10:56
00:11:57
00:12:26

Gowran A.C.
Gross Time
00:10:54
00:11:52
00:12:11
00:12:19

Sli Cualann
Gross Time
00:11:23
00:11:41
00:11:43
00:12:33

Kilkenny City Harriers A.C.

Gross Time
00:11:13
00:12:26
00:12:28
00:12:35

Newbridge A.C.
Gross Time
00:11:25
00:12:15
00:12:38
00:12:40

St. Abban's A.C.

Gross Time
00:11:34
00:12:17
00:13:16
00:13:42
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Leinster Novice & Master Road Race Championship
Gowran 1st May 2017

Place

1
Runner Name
Emma FUREY
Bronwen MCDONALD
Maria GRIFFIN
Catriona CORCORAN

2
Runner Name
Sharon CLEERE
Orla MCPHILLIPS
Teresa MEANEY
Siobhan O'DWYER
Maria JONES

3
Runner Name
Helen BROUDER
Sinead TANGNEY
Maria JONES
Patricia FITZMORRIS

4
Runner Name
Catherine O'CONNOR
Sheila O'BYRNE
Annemarie KENNY
Lauren O'BYRNE

5
Runner Name
Lisa MURPHY SWEENEY
Sinead KELLY
Maryellen DOYLE
Louise MCEVOY

6
Runner Name
Hannah LINNEY
Sadie WHEATLEY
Olivia ARCHBOLD
Sarah MCGUIGAN

County Results

County Team

Carlow
Gross Time
00:11:05
00:11:11
00:11:39
00:12:09

Kilkenny
Gross Time
00:10:54
00:11:13
00:11:52
00:12:11
00:11:57

Dublin
Gross Time
00:10:42
00:10:56
00:11:57
00:12:26

Wicklow
Gross Time
00:11:23
00:11:41
00:11:43
00:12:33

Laois
Gross Time
00:10:59
00:11:34
00:12:17
00:12:37

Kildare
Gross Time
00:11:25
00:12:15
00:12:38
00:12:40
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